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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
09.07.2022 - 11:52 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:12.75 Marina Kuč JHN-HN Eindhoven (NED) 26.03.2007
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:17.90 Lara Milak JHN-HN Trebinje (BIH) 21.06.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:20.51 Katarina Đurđević JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 24.06.2007
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:27.96 Vedrana Kovačević JHN-HN Nikšić 29.05.2022
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 1:42.79 Katarina Đurašković BU2-BD Banja Luka (BIH) 01.05.2022

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Jasna Vučinić 11 Buducnost, PG 1:37.20 287 46.21 50.99
2. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budva, BU 1:42.41 245 48.91 53.50

*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:46.50 218 51.01 55.49
4. Dajana Vušović 11 Butterfly, NK 2:24.89 86 1:07.11 1:17.78

DSQ Anja Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 2:00.58 55.93 1:04.65
DSQ Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 2:02.98 56.69 1:06.29
DNF Kalina Ivanović 11 Buducnost, PG 50.03

12 - 13 godina

1. Nina Stanojević 09 PS CS 1:24.48 437 R 39.84 44.64
2. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 1:24.52 436 R

*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:28.00 387
4. Nina Čiča 09 Dinamo, PA 1:28.42 381
5. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1:28.59 379 41.84 46.75
6. Mina Simić 09 Vračar, BG 1:28.74 377 40.92 47.82
7. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 1:33.54 322
8. Alisa Kuritcyna 09 Jadran, HN 1:35.23 305 45.26 49.97
9. Danica Divljak 10 Dinamo, PA 1:35.84 299 46.33 49.51

10. Jana Stojilković 10 Partizan, BG 1:36.27 295 45.72 50.55
11. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:36.38 294 45.65 50.73
12. Alisa Galijakbarova 10 Buducnost, PG 1:37.58 283 45.55 52.03
13. Andrijana Marić 10 Valis, VA 1:42.38 245 47.87 54.51
14. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Buducnost, PG 1:43.91 235 47.78 56.13
15. Čarna Marković 10 Buducnost, PG 1:45.91 222 50.13 55.78
16. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:46.86 216 51.65 55.21
17. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:48.11 208 50.58 57.53

14 - 15 godina

1. Andrea Nađ 07 Dinamo, PA 1:21.60 485 Q 38.52 43.08
2. Ivona Pelivanović 07 PS CS 1:22.33 472 Q 39.15 43.18
3. Ana Stajić 08 PS CS 1:23.38 454 Q 40.26 43.12
4. Marta Konstantinov 08 Dinamo, PA 1:27.05 399
5. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budva, BU 1:27.66 391 39.36 48.30
6. Anđela Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 1:28.93 375 42.22 46.71
7. Ana Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 1:36.03 297
8. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 1:42.44 245 49.02 53.42
9. Milica Ružić 07 Primorac, KO 1:45.29 225 49.47 55.82

10. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:50.76 194 51.09 59.67
11. Anđela Adžić 08 Primorac, KO 1:52.69 184 53.91 58.78

16 - 17 godina

1. Iva Petković 06 PS CS 1:16.72 584 Q 35.57 41.15
2. Nađa Ilisić 05 11. April, BG 1:19.72 520 Q 37.33 42.39
3. Lara Labus 06 Partizan, BG 1:19.90 517 Q 37.39 42.51
4. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.73 483 Q 38.80 42.93
5. Anastasija Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 1:28.36 382 42.98 45.38
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Iva Petković 06 PS CS 1:16.72 584 Q 35.57 41.15
2. Nađa Ilisić 05 11. April, BG 1:19.72 520 Q 37.33 42.39
3. Lara Labus 06 Partizan, BG 1:19.90 517 Q 37.39 42.51
4. Andrea Nađ 07 Dinamo, PA 1:21.60 485 Q 38.52 43.08
5. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.73 483 Q 38.80 42.93
6. Mina Nikolić 03 PS CS 1:21.75 482 Q
7. Ivona Pelivanović 07 PS CS 1:22.33 472 Q 39.15 43.18
8. Ana Stajić 08 PS CS 1:23.38 454 Q 40.26 43.12
9. Nina Stanojević 09 PS CS 1:24.48 437 R 39.84 44.64

10. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 1:24.52 436 R
*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

11. Marta Konstantinov 08 Dinamo, PA 1:27.05 399
12. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budva, BU 1:27.66 391 39.36 48.30
13. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 1:28.00 387
14. Anastasija Vukašinović 06 Buducnost, PG 1:28.36 382 42.98 45.38
15. Nina Čiča 09 Dinamo, PA 1:28.42 381
16. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1:28.59 379 41.84 46.75
17. Mina Simić 09 Vračar, BG 1:28.74 377 40.92 47.82
18. Anđela Radojičić 07 Jadran, HN 1:28.93 375 42.22 46.71
19. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis Viribus, SW 1:33.54 322
20. Alisa Kuritcyna 09 Jadran, HN 1:35.23 305 45.26 49.97
21. Danica Divljak 10 Dinamo, PA 1:35.84 299 46.33 49.51
22. Ana Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 1:36.03 297
23. Jana Stojilković 10 Partizan, BG 1:36.27 295 45.72 50.55
24. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:36.38 294 45.65 50.73
25. Jasna Vučinić 11 Buducnost, PG 1:37.20 287 46.21 50.99
26. Alisa Galijakbarova 10 Buducnost, PG 1:37.58 283 45.55 52.03
27. Andrijana Marić 10 Valis, VA 1:42.38 245 47.87 54.51
28. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budva, BU 1:42.41 245 48.91 53.50

*** Zvanični rekord MNE ***

29. Teodora Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 1:42.44 245 49.02 53.42
30. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Buducnost, PG 1:43.91 235 47.78 56.13
31. Milica Ružić 07 Primorac, KO 1:45.29 225 49.47 55.82
32. Čarna Marković 10 Buducnost, PG 1:45.91 222 50.13 55.78
33. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:46.50 218 51.01 55.49
34. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1:46.86 216 51.65 55.21
35. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 1:48.11 208 50.58 57.53
36. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 1:50.76 194 51.09 59.67
37. Anđela Adžić 08 Primorac, KO 1:52.69 184 53.91 58.78
38. Dajana Vušović 11 Butterfly, NK 2:24.89 86 1:07.11 1:17.78

DSQ Anja Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 2:00.58 55.93 1:04.65
DSQ Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 2:02.98 56.69 1:06.29
DNF Kalina Ivanović 11 Buducnost, PG 50.03


